
*VERYAN – Physical Activity* 

Extra-Curricular Clubs/Physical Activity 2018 - 2019 

Extra-curricular & events: 

TERM Total in 
school 

Number of pupils 
attending 

Percentage 

AUTUMN 61 43 70% 
SPRING  61 45 73% 
SUMMER 61 45 73% 

    
 

After school clubs: 

YEAR Total in 
class 
group 

AUTUMN 
Number of 

pupils / 
Percentage 

SPRING 
Number of 

pupils / 
Percentage 

SUMMER 
Number of 

pupils / 
Percentage 

CLASS 1 18 12 
66% 

12 
66% 

13 
72% 

CLASS 2 23 18 
78% 

16 
69% 

21 
91% 

CLASS 3 20 4 
20% 

10 
50% 

10 
50% 

SEN 8 2/8 
25% 

2 
25% 

2 
25% 

PP 9 4/9 
44% 

7/9 
77% 

7/9 
77% 

TOTAL 61 34/61 
55% 

38/61 
62% 

44/61 
72% 

 

Physical Activity within the school day – Daily Mile, Active Maths, Active 
lunchtimes, Outdoor Learning, Wake up Shake up 

Events attended/taken part in: MCSN Cross Country, Netball Tournament, BMX 
taster session, Active afternoon, Bikeability, Cornish Pirates Rugby Festival, 
Football friendly, CCE football match, Sailing, Benchball, Sports hall athletics. 

 



Events participation: Autumn: 63% 

                                 Spring:  68% 

                                 Summer: 68% 

 

  

 

Actions: 

• To look at having a KS1 multi-skills club next term 
• Improve the attendance of year 5/6 students. 

 


